
Volleyball Schedule 2022 
 

Day   Date  opponent   Site   Time 
 
Wednesday  Sept. 7 Trafton (JV1)  Trafton  4:15 
Wednesday  Sept. 7 Trafton (V1)   Trafton  5:15 
Wednesday  Sept. 7 Trafton (V2)   Trafton  6:15 
 
Monday  Sept. 19 Hammond Eastside (JV1) Chappapeela 4:00 
Monday  Sept. 19 Hammond Eastside (V2) Chappapeela 5:00 
 
Tuesday  Sept. 20 CES (V1)   HGS   5:00 
Tuesday  Sept. 20 CES (V2)   HGS   6:00 
 
Wednesday  Sept. 21 SSA (V1)   SSA   5:30 
Wednesday  Sept. 21 SSA (V2)   SSA   6:30 
 
Thursday  Sept. 22 FBCS (V1)   HGS   4:30 
Thursday  Sept. 22 Springfield (JV!)  HGS   5:30 
Thursday  Sept. 22 Springfield (V2)  HGS   6:30 
 
Friday   Sept. 23 Keheo France(V2)   KF   4:00 
 
Monday  Sept. 26 CCS (JV1)   HGS   4:00 
Monday  Sept. 26 CCS (V2)   HGS   5:00 
Monday  Sept. 26 St. Peter (JV1)  HGS   6:00 
 
Wednesday  Sept. 28 St. Joseph (JV1)  SJS   4:00 
Wednesday  Sept. 28 St. Joseph (V2)  SJS   5:00 
Wednesday  Sept. 28 St. Joseph (V1)  SJS   6:00 
 
Monday  Oct. 3  Trafton (JV1)  HGS   4:15 
Monday  Oct. 3  Trafton (V1)   HGS   5:15 
Monday  Oct. 3  Trafton (V2)   HGS   6:15 
 
Tuesday  Oct. 4  Lake Castle (V1)  LC   4:00 
 



Monday  Oct. 10 CCS (JV1)   CCS   4:00 
Monday  Oct. 10 CCS (V2)   CCS   5:00 
 
Wednesday  Oct. 12 Northlake (JV1)  HGS   5:00 
Wednesday  Oc.t 12 Northlake (V1)  HGS   6:00 
 
Wednesday  Oct. 19 PCA (JV1)   HGS   4:00 
Wednesday  Oc.t 19 PCA (V2)   HGS   5:00 
Wednesday  Oct. 19 PCA (V1)    HGS   6:00 
 
Thursday  Oct. 20 St. Joseph (JV1)  HGS   4:00 
Thursday  Oc.t 20 St. Joseph (V2)  HGS   5:00 
Thursday  Oc.t 20 St. Joseph (V1)  HGS   6:00 
 
NIAL tournament 
JV Oct. 24-29 @ Trafton (All games must be played by Oct. 20th). 
Varsity Nov. 1-4 @ Christ Episcopal (All games must be played by Oct. 27th). 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


